Date: 11/5/2021
Start: 7:30PM
Time: 2:00
Attendance: 267
Location: Windsor

Scoring Summary

Brock () -vs- Windsor ()
11/5/2021 at Windsor

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Brock 2 1 0 3
Windsor 0 1 1 2

BRO: Madie Cronkwright (1); Cassidy Maplethorpe (1); Emma Irwin

D)
WSR: Abigail Campbell

(1); Emily Eikelboom (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BRO WSR
1st 14:14 BRO Emma Irwin Madie Cronkwright, EV 1 0
1st 16:09 BRO Cassidy Maplethorpe Emma Irwin, Ella Krushelnicki PP 2 0
2nd 9:16 WSR Emily Eikelboom Devynn Dion, Maggie Peterson EV 2 1
2nd 15:37 BRO Madie Cronkwright Rebekah Feld, Paige Cohoon PP 3 1
3rd  14:39 WSR Abigail Campbell Rylee Hogan, EV 3 2

Brock Power Plays Windsor Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 15:01 16:09 01:08 0 - 1st 04:06 06:06 02:00 0 0] -
2nd 14:30 15:46 01:16 0 - 1st 18:46 00:46 02:00 (0} (0] -
02:24 (o} 0/2 2nd 08:51 09:16 00:25 0 0] --
2nd 16:19 18:19 02:00 (0} (0] -
3rd 01:21 03:21 02:00 0 0] -
3rd 06:43 08:43 02:00 0 0 -

10:25 (o} (¢} 0/6

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Morgan Dezell 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 4:06 PP
1st WSR Rylee Hogan 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR  15:01 PP
1st BRO Madie Cronkwright 02:00 SLASHING MINOR  18:46 PP
2nd BRO Mishayla Christensen 02:00 GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE MINOR 8:51 PP
2nd WSR Maggie Peterson 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 14:30 PP
2nd BRO Avery Vickers 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR  16:19 PP
3rd BRO Ashley Robitaille 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 1:21 PP
3rd BRO Madie Cronkwright 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 6:43 PP




Brock 3

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

ol =
m o © N U wer|#

13
14
15
16
18
19
20
21
24
41
81
88
93

Tiffany Hsu

Allison Stevenson
Ella Krushelnicki
Madeline Nicholson
Mishayla Christensen

Camie Matteau Rushbrook

Madie Cronkwright
Cassidy Maplethorpe
Kaitlyn Colonna
Avery Vickers
Juliana Parks
Morgan Dezell
Carley Blomberg
Ashley Robitaille
Emma Irwin
Rebekah Feld
Aline Hironaka
Bailey Brooks
Mikayla Flanagan
Paige Cohoon

o

1-2

2-4

1-2

1-2

1-2

Windsor 2

Pos

Totals

Player

WO OO O0OO0ORrR OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORrR PR OOOOOOoO|I®

kP O0OO0OFRPR P OOOOOOORrR OOOLR O Oo|>»
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O oW
OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo
OO0 0O 0O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

0-0

FO

6-12

Pen

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

B
N o © o ua s p|H}

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
26
31
65

Holly Borrett
Jessica Gribbon
Abigail Campbell
Jessica Legault
KayCyn Hernandez
Maggie Peterson
Jaden Cherry
Elizabeth Coleman
Zoey Westervelt
Amy Maitre

Ashley Maitre
Rorie Ringor

Paige McArthur
Devynn Dion
Darcee Hall

Rylee Hogan
Maggi DeWolf-Russ
Emily Eikelboom
Kristen Swiatochik
Elissa Benjamin

o

Totals

Brock Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Mins GA EN

3 Total

NIOOPFP OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0UFRr OoOOoO|

WO OO ORFRPR OFRP OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0 OO0 Oo|>»
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOIN

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOo
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Windsor Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player

De

c Mins GA EN

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

Total

1 Tiffany Hsu

41 Aline Hironaka

W_ 60:00 2

0 0
14 31

1 Holly Borrett
31 Kristen Swiatochik

0:00
L 58:37

0O O
3 0

16

Totals

Brock Faceoffs

14 31

Totals

Windsor Faceoffs

3 0

oo O|N

16



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
PP
0-0 WSR
PP
0-0 WSR
PP
0-0 WSR
0-0
1-0
1-0 PP BRO
1-0
PP
2-0 WSR
PP
2-0 WSR
2-0
PP
2-0 WSR
2-0 PP BRO
2-0 PP BRO
2-0
PP
2-0 WSR
2-0
2-1 PP BRO
2-1 PP BRO
2-1
2-1 PP BRO
2-1
PP
3-1 WSR
PP
3-1 WSR
3-1
PP
3-1 WSR
PP
3-1 WSR
PP
3-1 WSR
3-1
PP
3-1 WSR
PP
3-1 WSR
PP
3-1 WSR
3-1
PP
3-1 WSR
PP
3-1 WSR

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[04:06] Penalty on Morgan Dezell BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[04:06] Start power play for WSR.
[06:06] Morgan Dezell (BRO) penalty complete.

[06:06] End power play for WSR.

[14:14] GOAL by BRO Emma Irwin (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Madie Cronkwright, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WSR: , goal
number 1 for season.

Brock 1, Windsor O
[15:01] Penalty on Rylee Hogan WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[15:01] Start power play for BRO.

[16:09] GOAL by BRO Cassidy Maplethorpe (POWER PLAY), Assist by Emma Irwin and Ella Krushelnicki, On ice for BRO: , On
ice for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.

Brock 2, Windsor O
[16:09] Rylee Hogan (WSR) penalty complete.

[16:09] End power play for BRO.
[18:46] Penalty on Madie Cronkwright BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[18:46] Start power play for WSR.

Period #2 Plays

[00:46] Madie Cronkwright (BRO) penalty complete.
[00:46] End power play for WSR.
[08:51] Penalty on Mishayla Christensen BRO 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[08:51] Start power play for WSR.

[09:16] GOAL by WSR Emily Eikelboom, Assist by Devynn Dion and Maggie Peterson, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 1 for season.

Brock 2, Windsor 1

[09:16] Mishayla Christensen (BRO) penalty complete.

[09:16] End power play for WSR.

[14:30] Penalty on Maggie Peterson WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[14:30] Start power play for BRO.

[15:37] GOAL by BRO Madie Cronkwright (POWER PLAY), Assist by Rebekah Feld and Paige Cohoon, On ice for BRO: , On ice

for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.
Brock 3, Windsor 1
[15:46] Maggie Peterson (WSR) penalty complete.

[15:46] End power play for BRO.
[16:19] Penalty on Avery Vickers BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[16:19] Start power play for WSR.
[18:19] Avery Vickers (BRO) penalty complete.

[18:19] End power play for WSR.
Period #3 Plays
[01:21] Penalty on Ashley Robitaille BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[01:21] Start power play for WSR.
[03:21] Ashley Robitaille (BRO) penalty complete.

[03:21] End power play for WSR.
[06:43] Penalty on Madie Cronkwright BRO 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).

[06:43] Start power play for WSR.

[08:43] Madie Cronkwright (BRO) penalty complete.



PP
3-1 WSR [08:43] End power play for WSR.

[14:39] GOAL by WSR Abigail Campbell, Assist by Rylee Hogan, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for
3-1 season.

Brock 3, Windsor 2



