Brock () -vs- Windsor () 11/5/2021 at Windsor

Date: 11/5/2021 Start: 7:30PM Time: 2:00 Attendance: 267 Location: Windsor

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Brock	2	1	0	3
Windsor	0	1	1	2

BRO: Madie Cronkwright (1); Cassidy Maplethorpe (1); Emma Irwin

(1) WSR: Abigail Campbell (1); Emily Eikelboom (1)

Scoring Summary

Pe	riod Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	BRO	WSR
	1st 14:14	BRO	Emma Irwin	Madie Cronkwright,	EV	1	0
	1st 16:09	BRO	Cassidy Maplethorpe	Emma Irwin, Ella Krushelnicki	PP	2	0
2	2nd 9:16	WSR	Emily Eikelboom	Devynn Dion, Maggie Peterson	EV	2	1
2	2nd 15:37	BRO	Madie Cronkwright	Rebekah Feld, Paige Cohoon	PP	3	1
3	3rd 14:39	WSR	Abigail Campbell	Rylee Hogan,	EV	3	2

Brock Power Plays

Windsor	Power	Plays
---------	-------	-------

Prd	Start	End	_Elapsed_	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	15:01	16:09	01:08	0	0	
2nd	14:30	15:46	01:16	0	0	
			02:24	0	0	0/2

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	04:06	06:06	02:00	0	0	
1st	18:46	00:46	02:00	0	0	
2nd	08:51	09:16	00:25	0	0	
2nd	16:19	18:19	02:00	0	0	
3rd	01:21	03:21	02:00	0	0	
3rd	06:43	08:43	02:00	0	0	
			10:25	0	0	0/6

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	BRO	Morgan Dezell	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	4:06	PP
1st	WSR	Rylee Hogan	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	15:01	PP
1st	BRO	Madie Cronkwright	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	18:46	PP
2nd	BRO	Mishayla Christensen	02:00	GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE	MINOR	8:51	PP
2nd	WSR	Maggie Peterson	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	14:30	PP
2nd	BRO	Avery Vickers	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	16:19	PP
3rd	BRO	Ashley Robitaille	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	1:21	PP
3rd	BRO	Madie Cronkwright	02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	6:43	PP

Individual

Brock 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Tiffany Hsu	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Allison Stevenson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Ella Krushelnicki	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Madeline Nicholson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Mishayla Christensen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Camie Matteau Rushbrook	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Madie Cronkwright	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	13	Cassidy Maplethorpe	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Kaitlyn Colonna	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Avery Vickers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Juliana Parks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Morgan Dezell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Carley Blomberg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Ashley Robitaille	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	21	Emma Irwin	1	1	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Rebekah Feld	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	41	Aline Hironaka	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	81	Bailey Brooks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Mikayla Flanagan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	93	Paige Cohoon	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-12	0

Windsor 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Holly Borrett	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Jessica Gribbon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Abigail Campbell	1	О	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Jessica Legault	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	KayCyn Hernandez	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Maggie Peterson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Jaden Cherry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Elizabeth Coleman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Zoey Westervelt	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Amy Maitre	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Ashley Maitre	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Rorie Ringor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Paige McArthur	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Devynn Dion	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Darcee Hall	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Rylee Hogan	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Maggi DeWolf-Russ	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Emily Eikelboom	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Kristen Swiatochik	0	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	-	-	0
	65	Elissa Benjamin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
		Totals	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-4	0

Brock Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total	#	Player
1	Tiffany Hsu		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	Holly Borrett
41	Aline Hironaka	W	60:00	2	0	8	9	14	31	31	Kristen Swiatochik
	Totals			2	0	8	9	14	31		Totals

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Holly Borrett		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Kristen Swiatochik	L	58:37	3	0	5	6	5	16
	Totals			3	0	5	6	5	16

Brock Faceoffs Windsor Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[04:06] Penalty on Morgan Dezell BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP WSR	[04:06] Start power play for WSR.
0-0	PP WSR	[06:06] Morgan Dezell (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0	PP WSR	[06:06] End power play for WSR. [14:14] GOAL by BRO Emma Irwin (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Madie Cronkwright, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.
		Brock 1, Windsor 0
1-0 1-0 1-0	PP BRO	[15:01] Penalty on Rylee Hogan WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).[15:01] Start power play for BRO.[16:09] GOAL by BRO Cassidy Maplethorpe (POWER PLAY), Assist by Emma Irwin and Ella Krushelnicki, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.
		Brock 2, Windsor 0
2-0	PP WSR	[16:09] Rylee Hogan (WSR) penalty complete.
2-0	PP WSR	[16:09] End power play for BRO.
2-0	PP	[18:46] Penalty on Madie Cronkwright BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
2-0	WSR	[18:46] Start power play for WSR.
		Period #2 Plays
2-0 2-0 2-0		[00:46] Madie Cronkwright (BRO) penalty complete.[00:46] End power play for WSR.[08:51] Penalty on Mishayla Christensen BRO 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
2-0 2-0	PP WSR	[08:51] Start power play for WSR. [09:16] GOAL by WSR Emily Eikelboom, Assist by Devynn Dion and Maggie Peterson, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
		Brock 2, Windsor 1
2-1 2-1 2-1	PP BRO	[09:16] Mishayla Christensen (BRO) penalty complete. [09:16] End power play for WSR. [14:30] Penalty on Maggie Peterson WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP BRO	[14:30] Start power play for BRO. [15:37] GOAL by BRO Madie Cronkwright (POWER PLAY), Assist by Rebekah Feld and Paige Cohoon, On ice for BRO: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.
	PP	Brock 3, Windsor 1
3-1	WSR PP	[15:46] Maggie Peterson (WSR) penalty complete.
3-1 3-1	WSR PP	[15:46] End power play for BRO. [16:19] Penalty on Avery Vickers BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
3-1	WSR	[16:19] Start power play for WSR.
3-1	PP WSR	[18:19] Avery Vickers (BRO) penalty complete.
3-1	PP WSR	[18:19] End power play for WSR.
		Period #3 Plays
3-1	PP	[01:21] Penalty on Ashley Robitaille BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
3-1	WSR PP	[01:21] Start power play for WSR.
3-1	WSR PP	[03:21] Ashley Robitaille (BRO) penalty complete.
3-1 3-1	WSR	[03:21] End power play for WSR. [06:43] Penalty on Madie Cronkwright BRO 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
3-1	PP WSR	[06:43] Start power play for WSR.
3-1	PP WSR	[08:43] Madie Cronkwright (BRO) penalty complete.

PP 3-1 WSR [08:4:

[08:43] End power play for WSR.

[14:39] GOAL by WSR Abigail Campbell, Assist by Rylee Hogan, On ice for WSR: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.

1 seasor

Brock 3, Windsor 2